CUADRO DE AREAS

LOTE AREA (m2)
L-1 714.01
L-2 490.69
L-3 490.69
L-4 490.69
L-5 490.69
L-6 490.69
L-7 490.69
L-8 490.69
L-9 490.69
L-10 539.01
L-11 1,611.98
L-12 1,398.43
L-13 1,398.43
L-14 1,398.43
L-15 1,398.43
[-16AMENIDADES | 40055 |
L-17 685.63
L-18 685.63
19 AMENIDADES | 40083 |
L-20 1,398.43
L-21 1,398.43
L-22 1,398.43
L-23 1,398.43
L-24 1,075.81
L-25 1,090.78
L-26 732.16
L-27 723.73
L-28 715.30
L-29 706.87
L-30 698.43
L-31 732.70
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PROPIETARIO:
MENTUM DESARROLLOS
SUPERFICIES:
SIMBOLOGIAS:
UBICACION: FECHA:
DISENO: ESCALA:
MENTUM DESARROLLOS INDICADA EN EL PLANO
REVISION: ACOTACIONES:
ING. EDUARDD JADARTRICIO |  METROS

PLANO:

LOTIFICACION Y VIALIDAD

PERITO RESPONSABLE

No PLANO:

MPC-LYV-001




